	FORM No. 703-WARRANTY DEED.					
:	24820			Vol	ACT Day and	96
	KNOW		WARRANTY DEED	V01.2	183 Page_	
	KNOW ALL MEN BY Bernhardt	THESE PRESE	NTS, That Ra	ymond W. Bor		
	o grantor paid by Oliver A. P	, nereir	after called the	ymond W. Ber grantor, for the co	marat and	Ern
d Ce	oes hereby grant, bargain, sel	niiiips l and convey unt	0 the sold to	,	hereinafter colle	
si	Oliver A. P oes hereby grant, bargain, sel ertain real property, with the tuated in the County of	tenements, hered	litaments and app	e and grantee's heir ourtenances theraur	s, successors and	d assig
Lo	ot 32 in Block 41		and Stat	e of Oregon, descri	ito belonging or ibed as follows,	apper to-wit
ir	ot 32 in Block 41, 5 the County of Klar	nath, State	84, Oregon g	Shores Unit 2	, First Ad	di+i
			or oregon,			
<u></u> .						
C						
03 Jul 21						
5 03						
		an a share an		STATE OF OF		
	GRANIOR'S NAME AND ADDRES	s		1. N.	CEGON	} s
				County of I certify	that the within	
	GRANTEL 5 NAME AND ADDRESS			ment was recei day of	ved for record	on the
After recording	er A. Philling		SPACE RESERVED		$k \in M$, and re]↓ cordea
1229	S. Marina Dagifian	Dr.	RECORDER'S USE	file/reel_number	on page	or as
				Record of Deeds Witness n	of said county. iy hand and s	ant of
	is requested all fax statements shall be sent to	the following address.		County affixed.		чи 0 1
Same	as above					
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP			By	Recording C	Officer

9690

To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantes and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances.

Oregon Klamath)ss.

, 19 83

¥

and acknowledged the foregoing instru-

2

Voluntary act and deed.

8-5-83

warrant and forever defend the above granted premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrance The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$.3500-However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or wake given or promised which is

part of the

whe - consideration (indicate which). (The sentence between the symbols), it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this 17 if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto

(If executed by a corporation affix corporate seal)

STATE OF OREGON.

June 17

e,`

Belore me:

their

Personally appeared the above named Raymond W. Bernhardt and

Notiny Fublic for Oregon

My commitsion expires:

Erna P. F. Bennhardt

County of .

ment to be

SEAL)

(OFFICIAL)

Raymond W. Bernhardt Bernhard. Erna P. F. Bernhardt

STATE OF OREGON, County of

Personally appeared

each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of

and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be-hall of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its volumity act and directors. them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.

Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:

(OFFICIAL SEAL)

Deputy

) 58

and

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH :ss I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for June A.D., 1983 at 1:41 and duly recorded in Vol M 83 o'clock of deeds on page. 9689 EVELYN BIEHN COUNTY CLERK Fee \$ 8.00 by